
 

 

 
Web Site Web Address What to look for 

American Federation of Teachers www.aft.org See: "The Parent Page" 

Better Homes and Gardens Family www.bhg.com Parenting and Discipline information 

Busy Parent's Guide to Involvement in 
Education www.pta.org/programs/edulibr/involve.htm 

Simple ways for parents to support child's 
education 

Center for Effective Parenting 
(Northwest Arkansas Center) www.parenting-ed.org 

Excellent handout materials, parent 
resources and valuable parent links 

Connect for Kids: How to Increase 
Parent Involvement www.connectforkids.org 

Search "Parenting" and "Education" for good 
links to parent resources. 

Education Place - Homework Help www.eduplace.com/parents/homework/ 
Homework help and reference for a variety of 
subjects and grade levels.  

Family Education www.familyeducation.com Good links and resources 

Fatherhood Project/Families and Work 
Institute 

www.fatherhoodproject.org Excellent links to other fatherhood sites. 

Father's World Website www.fathersworld.com Good resource section 

George Lucas Educational Foundation www.glef.org 
Extensive parent and community involvement 
resources and links. 

KidsSource Online www.kidsource.com Links to articles and discussion opportunities 

Learning First Alliance www.learningfirst.org Parent resources 

National Center for Fathering www.fathers.com Provides a number of good links. 

National Coalition for Parent 
Involvement in Education 

www.ncpie.org Must see. Great information and many links. 

National Education Association www.nea.org/parents Good resource section 

National PTA www.pta.org Extensive, high quality materials 

Parent Smart www.parentsmart.com 
Excellent articles to help your child succeed 
in school 

Parent Soup www.parentsoup.com Multi-age interest 

Parenthood.Com http://parenthood.com Good links and resources 

Project Appleseed www.projectappleseed.org 
This site has something for everyone. It is a 
"Must see!" 

Social Promotion and Educational 
Standards 

parentingteens.about.com Good information on teens 

U.S. Department of Education www.ed.gov/index.jhtml 
A Must See Site. Many links and tremendous 
resources 

Where to Go for More Help www.ed.gov/Family/BTS/pt4.html 
Good link to Department of Education 
information and publications. 

Whole Family Center www.wholefamily.com/aboutyourkids/index.html Parent Center is excellent link  
 


